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BIG ARLENE

Bacardi Carta Negra Dark Rum,
Koko Kanu Rum, Banana, Grenadine,
Pineapple, Orange Juice

BILLYINNI

Peach, Passionfruit,
Raspberry, Pomegranate

MERVYNS

Bushmills, Tia Maria,
Soda, Ice Cream

CAVEHILL SUNRISE

Don Julio Tequila, Pineapple Juice,
Cassis, Grenadine

OUR WEE SAMBA

Leblon Cachaca, Demerara,
Lime, Strawberry




FALLS ROAD SOUR

Midori, Lemon,
Sugar, Egg White

MRS ROBINSON

Gordon's Pink Gin, Lemon,
Raspberry, Soda

IRISH SEA BREEZE

Smirnoff, Pamplemousse,
Cranberry, Grapefruit Syrup

HIGH CHIEFTAIN

Tanqueray, Orange Curagao, Lime,
Bitters, Orgeat, Chieftain

MALIN HEAD FlzZ

Boodles Mulberry, St Germaine,
Lemon, Sugar, Prosecco




TUTTI
FRUTTI
FROZEN
DRINKS

Our frozen drinks are
always changing flavours,
please ask your server
for more information

7.95






BALOR AWAKENS

Tanqueray, Chambord, Cranberry,
Pineapple, Watermelon

MARTINI SPRITZ

Spritz, Soda, Prosecco

CAUSEWAY SEA BREEZE

Smirnoff, Pamplemousse,
Cranberry, Grapefruit Syrup

CARRICK-A-REDE

Blue Curagao, Rum, Pineapple Juice,

Coconut Cream, Syrup

4 SERVINGS 20.00
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BEER/DRAUGHT

Coors 4.00
Staropramen 4.60
Angry Orchard 4.60
Blue Moon 4.50
Cheiftain 4.60
Rebel Red 4.50
Pravha 4.50
Guinness 4.00
Coors 3.80
Peroni 3.80
Birra Moretti 3.80
Corona 3.80
Heineken 3.80
Magners 3.80
Molson Canadian 4.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.30
Rekorderlig Mixed Berry 4.30
Rekorderlig Passionfruit 4.30
Grolsch 4,00
West Coast Cooler 4.50
West Coast Cooler Rosé 4.50
Hooch 4.50
Fat Frog 3.80
Smirnoff Ice 3.80
Squealing Pig IPA 4.50
Crazy Horse Double IPA 4.50
Horny Bull Stout 4.50
Rockshore 3.80
Bavaria (non-alcoholic) 3.20

CANS

Franciscan Well Rebel Red 4.00
Franciscan Well
Chieftain IPA 4.00

TUTTIS PICKS

PERONI AND
BIRRA MORETTI

3.80 EACH




SPIRITS

TUTTIS PICKS

LEMONCELLO 3.60
CAMPARI 3.60
APEROL 3.60
MARTINI 3.60




Gordon's Pink
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Daffy’s
Hendrick’s
Martin Miller’s
Tanqueray No 10
Shortcross

VODKA

Smirnoff

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Orange
Grey Goose Pear

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Afiejo Cuatro 4
Bacardi Carta Ocho 8
Captain Morgan

Kraken

Goslings Black Seal

WHISKEY

Bushmills

Red Bush

Black Bush
Jameson

Roe & Co

Bulleit

Tin Cup
Woodford Reserve

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Don Julio Reposado
Patrdén Cafe

Patrén Silver

TO SHARE
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Smirnoff (4 mixers) 70.
Grey Goose (4 mixers) 100.
Tanqueray (4 mixers) 70.
Tanqueray No 10 (4 mixers) 100.

Bacardi Carta Ocho 8

(4 mixers) 100.
Jack Daniel's (4 mixers) 70.
Don Julio (4 mixers) 100.

.00
-85
.90
.75
.80
.95
.35
.35

-85
.40
.90
.95
.95

-85
.00
.60
-85
.00
.35

.00
.10
.40
.00
.00
.50
.20
.80

.10
-85
.10
.60

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
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WHITE

Whistling Track SB
Frocks & Thrills PG
Most Wanted Chardonnay
Tuna Club SB

Beefsteak Malbec
Whistling Track PN
Ca Del Lago CS

E1l Domador Del Fuego

ROSE

Ca Del Lago Pinto
Grigio Blush
Frocks & Thrills WZ

PROSECCO

Calogera Prosecco
Most Wanted
Bottega Gold
Bottega Rose

CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon
Veuve Clicquot

Mumm

Bollinger
Laurent-Perrier
Laurent-Perrier Rosé
Dom Pérignon

Armand de Brignac

19.
17.
17.
20.

20.
19.
16.
26.

16.
17.

25

35
35

60.
70.
60.
.00
70.
.00
200.
320.

75

95

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00

.00
24
.00
.00

00

00
00
00

00

00
00



SOFT
AND HOT




SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite Zero

Fanta Orange

D&G Ginger Beer

Schweppes Tonic

Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Soda

Schweppes 1783 Ginger Ale
Schweppes 1783 Crisp Tonic
Schweppes 1783 Light Tonic
Schweppes 1783 Salty Lemon
Schweppes 1783 Cucumber
Red Bull

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Coffee
Italian Coffee
Calypso
Seville Coffee
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.50
.40
.40
.40
.40
.50
.70
.70
.70
.70
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50

.00
.00
.00
.00
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